
 
 
 
 

                               

NEERU COTTON PRIVATE LIMITED 

                                                        

 

  1.   FINANCIAL CREDITORS (Unsecured Creditors): 

 

    Amount 

Sr. No. 
Name of the Financial Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

1 India bulls Housing Finance Ltd. 
5,32,38,282 5,32,38,282 

 Total 
5,32,38,282 5,32,38,282 

    


